
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIOSN JUDGE,
KARIMGANJ

Order No. (J t
DATE: LL.O7.2O23

On perusal of offlce note, the last date of Submission of Tender/Quotation,

invited by the undersigned on 26.06.2023, regarding following tender notices have

been extended to L8.07.2023 till 5 P.M, due to non-receipt of requisite numbers of

Tender/quotation and the same will be opened on 19th July,2023 at 4 PM,

1. Tender notice dated 26.06.2023 regarding supplying of stationery articles

including electrical items.

2. Tender notice dated 27.06.2023 regarding supplying of Computer

Accessories.

I
sdk

District A Surlion, Judge,
Karimganj

Memo No. JKD/20 231 ,3go ( - O T- Date:
Copy to:

1. The Registrar General, Hon'ble Gauahti High court, Guwahati
2. The Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Karimganj cum Member, purchase

Committee
3, The DIPRO, Karimganj and requested to publish in two leading news paper

preferably one in English and another in Bengali.
\-4: The System Officer of this Judiciary, for immediate uploading of then same in the

website of the District Judiciary with a caption "Extension of last date of
submission of Tenders"

5. Nazir, o/o the Deputy Commissioner, Karimganj for wide circulation of the same.
6. Notice Board, o/o the undersigned
7. Notice Board, o/o the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj

for information

,-/

L/
District & Sessions Judge,6

Karimsanj %*l ,9


